Blanes Libre Jeudi AM

19/05/2022 Arbitre : BAUMGARTEN Geneviéve 2003458

Réf. PCN: 0 Classement général apres 4 positions
62 Tables Fédération Francaise de Tarot & Version 2.27 du 21 juin 2018
|Place | N° Licence |Nom Prénom | Départ | P
1 1020319 MAILLET Loic Normandie 22 3K S31
2 1012409 MARTIN Christian S44
3 1018227 GARDIENNET Jacky NL22 3T S58
4 1012974 CARBONE Rocco S42
5 1020479 MEIGNAN Claude Bretagne 07 3K N2
6 1020908 SIGNORET Gérard S45
7 1017374 BIRAC Emmanuel S26
8 1020372 DESORMEAUX Serge 059
9 1015608 BANDIERA André 032
10 1009857 MANSIEUS Patrice 036
11 1007321 FORTIAS Jean-Pierre S15
12 1012981 CHAUDANSON Jean-Louis E48
13 2001045 GAILLARD Marie-Pierre N29
14 1020710 SIROUX Christian E52
15 1013084 LEBEAU Jacques S18
16 1007533 GALLI Mario N42
17 1012210 COPEDE Gérard ES0
18 1010188 RICARD Gilles E19
19 1006303 ROLLAND Gilles E30
20 1021326 GILLET Pierre NL22 4T E10
21 1006846 VERGNAUD Claude S8
22 1017651 TRAMIER Aimé E38
23 1003423 JACQUET Daniel ES58
23 1009975 SOUPREMANIEN Michel NL22 3T S17
25 1019019 MARIOTTO Michel 09
26 1004193 PASQUIER Daniel E26
27 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 05 2T 06
28 2001299 POUSSET Annick lle de France 22 3K N47
29 1018448 BESSON Gérard S14
30 1014544 BEIGNET Gabriel E25
31 1012517 FOLTA Bruno S25
32 1011983 CEBEILLAC Jacques Midi-Pyrénées 21 3K N15
33 2006368 DJUIKAM FORKWA Suzanne E37
34 2004082 AMBROIS Christine Sarthe Mayenne 04 1T 028
35 2005854 WARCHOL lIsabelle N54
36 2005402 MATHET Rolande Val d'Adour 04 3T o7
37 1017784 LABOUREL Eric N6
38 1007463 NOCQUET Jacques N21
39 1018656 THERON Claude N62
40 1018326 LUCAS Didier S35
41 2004376 FUNCK Virginie E24
41 1020762 ZAGO Joél Midi-Pyrénées 21 3T 025
43 1016993 CLEMENTEI Eric 018
44 1014394 DULAC Jean Midi-Pyrénées 02 3T E35
45 1014086 MEGARD Max Ain 03 3T S36
46 1022050 DUFAU Joél E22
47 1015817 MOOG Jean-Paul S56
48 1020682 GAL Joél S5
49 1021808 MARTIN Jean-Pierre Midi-Pyrénées 03 4P 016
50 2003482 REVEL Cécile N56
51 1011028 LEDUC Patrick 013
52 1015609 ALMERAS Noél 055

53 2003327 BIANCALE Christiane 041
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1016915
1006164
1017060
1003259
1005441
1010086
1003941
1022680
2005404
1001603
2002408
2001169
1001144
1015816
1002019
1019055
2008351
1009965
1005817
0
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1007895
1021606
1022346
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1001283
1003574
1019978
1003115
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1020514
2004244
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1013309
1009215
1021048
1007937
2001393
1020224
1022068
2008106
2006059
1006323
1002571
1006817
1009258
1008312
1003490
1004518
1002643
2004523
1016816
2006821
2006450
1021308
1010853
1005383
1021842

DELAPLACE Michel

BOURLON Guy Val d'Adour 02 3K
GOUTORBE Christian Loire Forez 16 3K
COLOVIC Bosco

LAURENT Maurice

LE CORRE Rémy

ROUSSEAU Lucien

ESCALE Michel

BOURLON Béatrice Val d'Adour 02 3K
LONGHINO Olivier

GOBET Hélene

BOYER Jeanine

BENAND Gaston

PARTOUCHE René

CLAVIER Didier

MARQUES Alain

CALOONE Annie Nord Pas de Calais 14 4K

BOULOGNE René

DAUCHY Alain

CHEVALLEY Pascal

CARTIGNY Patrick

VOUGNON Isabelle Franche Comté 05 4T

CHASSON Jean-Pierre Var Cote d'Azur 20 3T

MOUGIN Philippe

POUPEAU Philippe

TOEN Carole

LOUIS Daniel Bretagne 07 3C
CALOONE Jean-Pierre
LAROUBLE Guy

CRIEF Colette

KERVEILLANT Jean-Claude
QUES Antoine

RIFFAULT Hervé Bretagne 07 1T
COULON Jean-Paul

ARNOUX Johnny

COUSIN Daniel

DURAND Anne Vaucluse 06 3K
GASTON Christian

LEFEUVRE Bernard
JACQUINET Norbert

FEVRE Jean-Luc

STEFANCZYK Christian
VASNIER Betty

RONDEPIERRE Jean-Pierre
SAINT MARC Michel

GOVYS Jocelyne

SEILLER Carole lle de France 02 3T
BIAUX Jean-Marc

DELRIEU Francis

VILLEFAYOT Daniel
ALEXANDRE Jean-Pierre NL22 3C
PRESLE Georges

PREVOST Didier

SARTORI Robert

BORDES Jean-Marie

CARNET Arlette

LOUVEAU Paul Normandie 08 3T
CLAVIER Marie-Josephe
VINCENT-VIRY Séverine
GARGAM Joél

GALTAT Claude

ROUTIER Jean

BLANC Patrick

ES5

045
E7

047
E13
S1

E47
S55
S33
E31
N53
E20
Ell
N58
E59
N14
S21
062
E53
011
E3

N22
S22
El4
E46
033
S23
E51
S61
S46
058
N18
S6

019
043
S12
N51
N12
044
S38
03

E16
S19
020
N8

E27
N17
061
S39
E55
N33
E33
E40
S40
E36
E21
N57
N16
029
N4

S47
E62
039

520
513
511
505
505
497
495
490
472
459
452
434
430
429
427
422
416
404
395
391
388
376
370
369
346
346
331
330
327
319
301
287
287
285
284
275
270
270
255
250
248
247
243
230
230
225
224
221
212
201
199
199
199
197
194
194
190
182
173
165
163
162
139

163
155
147
136
136
126
120
114
108
103
97
93
88
83
79
75
72
68
64
61
58
55
52
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50



117
118
118
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
130
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
156
158
159
159
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
175
177
178
179

1020150
1012944
1006926
2005330
2006347
1019081
1001438
1012467
2002493
2004666
2008771
1014396
1011813
1008290
2001324
1021918
1004385
1003845
1019522
2002860
1009516
1022062
2005699
1020757
2007943
1010851
2001326
1022227
1010164
2007327
1009096
2008669
2008735
1021327
2005356
1021919
2001186
2001016
1004918
1008272
2007312
1002765
2007585
1009130
NL
2001900
1010815
1004810
1015135
2003133
1019614
2006705
1005177
1002504
2003042
2003892
1000010
1002879
2007325
2001654
0
2008295
2002012

LEGAY Frédéric

CHAUCESSE Patrick

PLESSIER André

ZEGGANE Melkir

HOUNIE Liliane

BAR Jacques

BLANC Max

BARRAT Jean-Claude

DOLE Brigitte

DUVERNE Jocelyne

CARPENTIER Béatrice NL22 4C

JEAN CLAUDE Bruno

RIPOLL Alain

HURY Cyril Franche Comté 03 3T
ROUSSEAU Christine

HERMELINE Michel

SALABERT Marcel

CORNELOUP Alain

DAMATO Robert

HERBULOT Evelyne

ROSSEEUW Gérard Nord Pas de Calais 14 2K
CHABERT Didier

HERVIEU Jacqueline Loire Océan 07 2T
ROHMANN Max

GENET Chantal

REVEL Philippe Vaucluse 06 3K
DELANGLE Colette Nord Pas de Calais 01 3T
BARBOSA Manuel

LAPART Jacques-Henri Midi-Pyrénées 03 3T
RAVENEL Mireille

ROBINET Michel

BARTHE Geneviéve

BERTHIN Monique

SOULARD Bruno

SALAMON Myriam

GRUGE Alain

DAUCHY Colette Nord Pas de Calais 09 3C
GRUMIER Claudie

MALIGNON Jean-Marc

PETITJEAN Guy

SALMON Laurence

ALARY Francis

BRADU Annick

HUGUES Jean-Marie NL22 4T

PAPON Marie-Antoinette

SALABERT Dominique Var Cote d'Azur 16 4P
FEI Roland

FRICHET Lucien

MARTY André Midi-Pyrénées 03 3T
SAUVAGNAC Jeanine

VARGUES Gérard

BAUDRY Léone

LANDAIS Jean-Claude

ROUX Joél

GRANDJEAN Aimée

APARICIO Dolorés

BALDACCHINO Christian Midi-Pyrénées 02 2K
ZIMMERMANN Camille

GINESTET Marie

HOLZER Annick

RICHARD Anne-Marie

SOUCHON Marie-France

MALIGNON Lysiane
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NL
2007521
2008334
2002204
1022862
1020806
1013153
1019433
2008854
2003426
1020242
2003648
1006659
1021215
1015015
1006845
1011928
1012147
2006238
2008492
1017826
2006587
2001410
1001864
1015561
2007898
1002701
2004576
2007977
2002717
1014836
2007688
1019577
1015789
2002560
2002348
2008242
1014625
1012913

NL
1002405
1021278
2003894
2002174
1018124
1009997
2005878
2004788
1007324
2002021
1001869

NL
1001039
1005550
2005386
2008528
1021447
2006740
1004413
1007028
1022777

0
1020734

REVEILLON Régis

BARRAL Béatrice

MARCON Genevieve Midi-Pyrénées 03 4C
LEVY Dominique

LUCE Pierre

TIXIER Michel Normandie 01 2T
BRULET Alain

AGASSANT Alain Centre 33 4P
REUNIF Annie

HUGUES Florine NL22 4T

CEP Christian

OTTOMANI Dominique
CARCEL Charly

PETIT Daniel

LATIMIER Stéphane

DEFAY Raymond

GERENTES Georges Loire Forez 05 3T
GUEGANO Christian

GIRAUD Lysette

GUIGNARD Joélle

DAVID Michel

POOT Bernadette

GUIN Paula

CANAVESIO Pierre

LAROZE Serge

ROUSSE Noelle

AZOUZ Ali

COMBES Marie-Lise Corse 06 4P
MIZZ] Gilda

AMRI Embarka Oria
VERNEREY Jean-Louis
MOUGIN Patricia

BRADU Erwan

GOHAUD Jacques

FRANC Pascale Midi-Pyrénées 03 3T
THOLMER Annette

MICHEL Marguerite

JARTON Jean-Pierre

OTT André

BACCIOTTI Jean-Paul

ROGEZ Patrick

PATIN Gérard

ROBERT Francoise

DEVRIEZE Myriam

CHEVALOT Philippe

MORIN Jean-Pierre
HUMEAU-MARIN Yolaine
CAUSSE Rose-Marie
RIZZETTO Alain Val d'Adour 07 2K
MOLINA Michéle

SANCHEZ Antoine

LARQUEY Claudine
BARTHELOT Philippe
NOURISSON Alain

MOREL Renée-Marie
RISTORCELLI Prycilla
BILLEREY Claude

KURTZ Agnés

GICQUEL Hervé

ROUX Yves Franche Comté 13 4K
ROUAULT Dominique

VEAUX David

AIT AMIR Aomar
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046
E23
N7
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N45
N9
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N1
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S16
056
N19
051
054
E8

N34
E61
026
E29
02

N30
N38
022
N46
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S53
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N28
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E1l7
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E41
S28
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S3
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024
01

E2
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N31
E42
S24

-445
-449
-462
-490
-492
-496
-499
-500
-500
-506
-563
-581
-596
-613
-614
-616
-633
-637
-639
-640
-646
-676
-690
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-724
-728
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-768
-769
-774
-786
-788
-818
-839
-842
-848
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-879
-880
-907
-927
-963
-976
-992
-1004
-1011
-1041
-1098
-1102
-1110
-1117
-1145
-1149
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-1182
-1199
-1203
-1223
-1276
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-1298
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2008891
1019073
1006632
2003926
1001541
2001533

SCHRYVE Nelly

NOIZEUX Thierry
DELPORTE Jean-Paul
SANCHEZ Claudette
DESROUSSEAUX Hervé
DEYNOU Fabienne NL22 3T

E49
010
E43
042
N27
N24

-1307
-1308
-1359
-1417
-1569
-1794



